8.00  390.000SAREE RANGOLI  3120.00 5  0.00
5407

5.00  408.000SAREE CHARMING-FULL 

BUTTA

2040.00 6  0.00
5407

6.00  415.000SAREE STAR LINK  2490.00 7  0.00
5407

6.00  438.000SAREE KUSUM  2628.00 8  0.00
5407

25093.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

25093.00

RS. TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND NINETY-THREE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

627.33

627.33

58.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

25093.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 627.33
5%

25093.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :